
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199703120000
77181

03/12/1997
10:21:11

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES R AND D
PROPERTIES
INC

199703120000
77171

03/12/1997
10:21:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES R AND D
PROPERTIES
INC

199707110002
19251

07/11/1997
12:47:32

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COUCH,
AURELIA

199707150002
22011

07/15/1997
10:37:20

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
DAVID M

199503220000
73761

199710140003
32731

10/14/1997
10:00:43

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES UNION
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199509050002
44271

199710150003
35221

10/15/1997
10:28:49

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, FRANK G
JR

199509150002
57261

199711070003
65061

11/07/1997
08:55:18

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
DAVE H

199608060002
53661

199711240003
82801

11/24/1997
11:06:38

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER,
DAVE H

13 144 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:144

199705200001
56611

05/20/1997
10:12:22

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
GERALD W

199708150002
60731

08/15/1997
10:57:14

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES IVEY, WILLIAM
P

199206050001
03351

199709120002
94321

09/12/1997
10:54:26

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUCIUS,
THOMAS L


