Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703120000 77181	03/12/1997 10:21:11	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	R AND D PROPERTIES INC						
199703120000 77171	03/12/1997 10:21:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	R AND D PROPERTIES INC						
199707110002 19251	07/11/1997 12:47:32	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COUCH, AURELIA						
199707150002 22011	07/15/1997 10:37:20	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, DAVID M					199503220000 73761	
199710140003 32731	10/14/1997 10:00:43	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	UNION BAPTIST CHURCH					199509050002 44271	
199710150003 35221	10/15/1997 10:28:49	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, FRANK G JR					199509150002 57261	
199711070003 65061	11/07/1997 08:55:18	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, DAVE H					199608060002 53661	
199711240003 82801	11/24/1997 11:06:38	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTER, DAVE H			13	144		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:144
199705200001 56611	05/20/1997 10:12:22	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, GERALD W						
199708150002 60731	08/15/1997 10:57:14	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	IVEY, WILLIAM P					199206050001 03351	
199709120002 94321	09/12/1997 10:54:26	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCIUS, THOMAS L						